



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 4206B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	876.20	876.20
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	58.40	58.40
1	FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	826.30	826.30
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @\$85.20(CONSISTENT)	BENT	170.40	170.40
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	174.50	174.50
1	FRONT BONNET CABLE (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	90.40	90.40
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	98.20	-
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR(CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	176.20	176.20
14	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP @\$5.50(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	77.00	77.00
2	FRONT BONNET SEAL @\$52.20(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	104.40	-
2	FRONT FENDER @\$457.50(CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	915.00	915.00
2	FRONT FENDER DUST COVER @\$154.20(CONSISTENT)	TORN / DEFORMED	308.40	308.40
2	FRONT HEADLAMP @\$678.20(CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	1,356.40	1,356.40
2	FRONT HEADLAMP TOP PANEL @\$65.60(CONSISTENT)	BENT	131.20	131.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	908.70	908.70
1	FRONT SUPPORT CENTRE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	48.20	48.20
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	415.70	415.70
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	89.20	89.20
1	FRONT GRILLE GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	298.40	298.40
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	890.00	890.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	546.30	546.30
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$48.20(CONSISTENT)	BENT	96.40	96.40
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.40	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE @\$128.90(CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	257.80	257.80
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	226.50	226.50
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT (CONSISTENT)	TORN	58.20	58.20
1	FRONT AIR CLEANER BOX ASSEMBLY(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	367.40	367.40
1	FRONT AIR CLEANER AIR DUCT (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	106.20	106.20
1	FRONT AIR CLEANER AIR DUCT COVER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	48.60	48.60
1	FRONT RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	689.20	689.20
1	FRONT RADIATOR TOP HOSE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	85.20	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM22011752/Upa3q2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN COWLING (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	346.20	346.20
1	FRONT RADIATOR FAN BLADE WITH MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	JAMMED	504.20	504.20
2	FRONT RADIATOR BRACKET @\$36.40(CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	72.80	72.80
1	FRONT TURBO CHARGE PIPE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	224.20	224.20
1	FRONT TURBO CHARGE JOINT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	104.60	-
1	FRONT TURBO CHARGE HEAT COVER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	89.20	89.20
1	FRONT RADIATOR TOP COVER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	32.20	32.20
1	FRONT TURBO CHARGE CENTRE COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	684.20	-
1	FRONT AIR CON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	865.40	865.40
1	FRONT AIR CON FAN BLADE WITH MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED / JAMMED	326.40	326.40
1	FRONT AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	326.40	326.40
1	FRONT AIR CON LIQUID HOSE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	320.20	320.20
1	FRON FUEL CHARCOAL BOX (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	267.20	267.20
1	FRON FUEL CHARCOAL BOX BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	65.20	-
1	FRONT FUEL CHARCOAL BOX HOSE JOINT BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.40	-
1	FRONT ENGINE MOUNTING -RH (CONSISTENT)	TORN	328.40	328.40
1	FRONT DASH BOARD (CONSISTENT)	TORN	1,246.20	1,246.20
1	FRONT STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG(CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	856.20	856.20
1	FRONT AIR BAG -LH (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	1,267.20	1,267.20
2	FRONT SEAT BELT @\$687.20(CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	1,374.40	1,374.40
1	FRONT AIR BAG ECU(CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	750.00	750.00
1	FRONT ROOM MIRROR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	268.40	268.40
1	FRONT DOOR -RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	984.20	-
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	962.50	962.50
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,123.80	1,123.80
1	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP BEAM (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	184.20	184.20
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	640.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	640.20	640.20
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER -LH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	246.20	246.20
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	48.40	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM22011752/Upa3q2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP @\$5.50(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	16.50	16.50
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	986.40	-
1	REAR EXHAUST RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	48.20	-
1	REAR EXHAUST RUBBER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	56.40	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,685.00	-2,284.58
			24,165.00	20,561.22
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	FRONT IU UNIT (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP GARNISH (ACCESSORY) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	BENT	50.00	40.00
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)(CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00
			445.00	255.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR -RH ,REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCER .		2,800.00	2,000.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN.		160.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE AIR CON CONDENSER AND CHARGE GAS .		160.00	100.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND DIAGNOSTICS CHECK.		280.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE DASH BOARD AND AIR BAG.		520.00	300.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSOR .		80.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING .		80.00	50.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		80.00	80.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING.		1,800.00	1,800.00
			5,960.00	4,600.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>30,570.00</b>	<b>25,416.22</b>



<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>			<b>19,000.00</b>
---	--	--	------------------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM22011752/Upa3q2

**CHUA KANG SENG**

**Licensed Appraiser**

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

**No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.**